JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income
Dividends Received
Interest Received
Other Investment Income
Property Income

Contribution Income
Employer Contributions
Personal Concessional
Personal Non Concessional

Other Income
Rebated Fees

Total Income

Expenses
Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
ASIC Fees
Depreciation
Investment Expenses
Filing Fees
Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees
Property Expenses - Council Rates
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium
Property Expenses - Interest on Loans
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance
Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses
Property Expenses - Water Rates
Member Payments
Life Insurance Premiums
Investment Losses
Changes in Market Values
Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense
Benefits accrued as a result of operations

18/12/2019 11:49:34

Refer to compilation report

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2019 2018
$ $

8 954.76 924.26

1,014.64 1,039.23

0.00 197.53

9 20,103.36 20,346.18

20,677.31 22,842.30

800.00 0.00

0.00 200.00

213.39 0.00

43,763.46 45,549.50

660.00 2,497.00

363.00 0.00

259.00 259.00

550.00 572.00

316.00 0.00

1,520.00 0.00

1,016.40 11,598.75

0.00 302.00

1,599.18 0.00

1,938.64 0.00

2,336.01 0.00

15,552.95 15,356.40

1,300.00 0.00

71.50 0.00

1,847.62 0.00

12,592.66 10,301.29

10 51,734.90 (72,102.15)

93,657.86 (31,215.71)

(49,894.40) 76,765.21

11 (327.44) (396.13)

(49,566.96) 77,161.34




JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income
Dividends Received

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Telstra Corporation Limited.
Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Interest Received
Macquarie Cash Management Account

Property Income

87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust
87 Cutts Street, Margate

Other Investment Income
Macquarie Cash Management Account

Contribution Income
Employer Contributions - Concessional

Carmel Johnson
Christopher Johnson

Personal Contributions - Concessional
Christopher Johnson

Personal Contributions - Non Concessional

Carmel Johnson
Christopher Johnson

Other Income
Rebated Fees

Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ASIC Fees

ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Filing Fees

Depreciation
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Refer to compilation report

18/12/2019 11:49:37

2019

368.00
247.00
339.76

954.76

1,014.64
1,014.64

20,103.36
0.00

20,103.36

0.00
0.00

3,104.96
17,572.35

20,677.31

800.00
800.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

213.39
213.39

43,763.46

660.00
363.00
316.00
259.00
550.00

0.00

2,148.00

1,520.00

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2018

368.00
344.50
211.76

924.26

1,039.23
1,039.23

0.00
20,346.18

20,346.18

197.53
197.53

3,046.76
19,795.54

T 2284230

0.00
0.00

100.00
100.00

200.00

0.00
0.00

45,549.50

2,497.00
0.00
0.00

259.00
572.00
302.00

3,630.00

0.00



JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Investment Expenses

87 Cutts Street Redcliffe
Borrowing Expenses

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Property Expenses - Council Rates
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Property Expenses - Insurance Premium
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Property Expenses - Interest on Loans
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Property Expenses - Water Rates
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Member Payments
Life Insurance Premiums

Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (Accumulation)
Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (Accumulation)

Investment Losses

Realised Movements in Market Value

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Woodside Petroleum Limited

Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Telstra Corporation Limited.
Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Refer to compilation report
18/12/2019  11:49:37

2019
$

1,520.00

0.00
1,016.40

1,016.40

1,599.18
1,599.18

1,938.64
1,938.64

2,336.01
2,336.01

15,552.95

15,552.95

1,300.00
1,300.00

71.50
71.50

1,847.62
1,847.62

3,396.57
9,196.09

12,592.66

0.00
0.00

53,480.00

53,480.00

6.90
(1,599.00)
(153.00)

2018
$

0.00

10,582.35
1,016.40

11,598.75

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

15,356.40

15,356.40

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

2,792.96
7,508.33

10,301.29

(30.40)
(30.40)

(73,415.85)

(73,415.85)

110.40
2,184.00
(950.30)



JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

2019 2018
$ $

(1,745.10) 1,344.10

Changes in Market Values 51,734.90 (72,102.15)

Total Expenses 93,657.86 (31,215.71)

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax (49,894.40) 76,765.21
Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense (327.44) (396.13)

Total Income Tax (327.44) (396.13)

Benefits accrued as a result of operations (49,566.96) 77,161.34

Refer to compilation report
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JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Total Investments

Other Assets

Formation Expenses

Borrowing Expenses

Sundry Debtors

Macquarie Cash Management Account
Income Tax Refundable

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Less:

Liabilities

Amounts owing to other persons

Total Liabilities

Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation

Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report

18/12/2019 11:49:38

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2019 2018
$ $
2 375,000.00 430,000.00
3 17,674.50 15,929.40
392,674.50 445,929.40
8,035.50 8,035.50
553.78 1,570.18
0.00 288.90
87,701.25 82,643.55
327.44 396.13
96,617.97 92,934.26
489,292.47 538,863.66
275,995.77 276,000.00
275,995.77 276,000.00
213,296.70 262,863.66
56
200,448.25 246,288.83
12,848.45 16,574.83
213,296.70 262,863.66




JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments
Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Telstra Corporation Limited.
Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Total Investments

Other Assets
Bank Accounts
Macquarie Cash Management Account
Formation Expenses
Borrowing Expenses
Sundry Debtors
Income Tax Refundable
Total Other Assets

Total Assets
Less:

Liabilities

Amounts owing to other persons
Macquarie Bank Mortgage Fixed Rate - 55260344
Macquarie Bank Mortgage Variable Rate - 15181895

Total Liabilities
Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation

Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report

18/12/2019 11:49:39

Note

5,6

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019 2018

$ $
375,000.00 430,000.00
6,488.30 6,495.20
5,005.00 3,406.00
6,181.20 6,028.20
392,674.50 445,929.40
87,701.25 82,643.55
8,035.50 8,035.50
553.78 1,570.18
0.00 288.90
327.44 396.13
96,617.97 92,934.26
489,292.47 538,863.66
138,000.00 138,000.00
137,995.77 138,000.00
275,995.77 276,000.00
213,296.70 262,863.66
200,448.25 246,288.83
12,848.45 16,574.83
213,296.70 262,863.66




JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Credit Balance $
Date
Dividends Received (23900)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
02/07/2018 ANZ div [System Matched Income Data] 184.00 184.00 CR
18/12/2018 ANZ div [System Matched Income Data] 184.00 368.00 CR
368.00 368.00 CR
Telstra Corporation Limited. (TLS.AX)
27/09/2018 Tls [System Matched Income Data] 143.00 143.00 CR
29/03/2019 TLS [System Matched Income Data] 104.00 247.00 CR
247.00 247.00 CR
Woodside Petroleum Ltd (WPL.AX)
20/09/2018 Woodside [System Matched Income 123.76 123.76 CR
Data
20/03/2019 wooo]lside [System Matched Income 216.00 339.76 CR
Data]
339.76 339.76 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (JOHCARO0001A)
12/07/2018 Quick super 232.60 232.60 CR
13/08/2018 Quicksuper 227.40 460.00 CR
12/09/2018 Quicksuper 208.07 668.07 CR
10/10/2018 Quicksuper 264.08 932.15 CR
13/11/2018 Quicksuper 290.26 1,222.41 CR
12/12/2018 Quicksuper 240.79 1,463.20 CR
10/01/2019 Quicksuper 239.48 1,702.68 CR
12/02/2019 quicksuper [Quicksuper] 184.52 1,887.20 CR
18/03/2019 Quicksuper 265.08 2,152.28 CR
18/04/2019 Quicksuper 315.38 2,467.66 CR
16/05/2019 Quicksuper 334.35 2,802.01 CR
20/06/2019 quicksuper [Quicksuper] 302.95 3,104.96 CR
3,104.96 3,104.96 CR
(Contributions) Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (JOHCHR00001A)
12/07/2018 NAB superpay 1,368.00 1,368.00 CR
10/08/2018 Nab super pay 1,368.00 2,736.00 CR
06/09/2018 Nab super pay 1,368.00 4,104.00 CR
11/10/2018 NABsuper pay 1,368.00 5,472.00 CR
14/11/2018 NAB Super pay [Nab super pay] 1,368.00 6,840.00 CR
14/11/2018 contribution personal Chris 50.00 6,890.00 CR
03/12/2018 personal contrib Chris 100.00 6,990.00 CR
13/12/2018 NABsuperpay 1,368.00 8,358.00 CR
17/01/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 1,368.00 9,726.00 CR
11/02/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 1,368.00 11,094.00 CR
20/03/2019 NAB superpay 1,431.75 12,525.75 CR
21/03/2019 Chris contribution 50.00 12,575.75 CR
03/04/2019 chris contribution [Chris contribution] 150.00 12,725.75 CR
11/04/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 2,333.10 15,058.85 CR
15/05/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 1,431.75 16,490.60 CR

18/12/2019 11:49:40



JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
15/05/2019 Chris conribution 100.00 16,590.60 CR
17/05/2019 Chris contrib 150.00 16,740.60 CR
29/05/2019 Chris contrib 100.00 16,840.60 CR
13/06/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 1,431.75 18,272.35 CR
26/06/2019 Chris contribution 100.00 18,372.35 CR
18,372.35 18,372.35 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

30/04/2019 Revaluation - 29/04/2019 @ $35.900000 74.80 74.80 CR
(System Price) - 170.000000 Units on
hand (WPL.AX)

30/04/2019 Revaluation - 29/04/2019 @ $27.330000 209.30 134.50 DR
(System Price) - 230.000000 Units on
hand (ANZ.AX)

30/04/2019 Revaluation - 29/04/2019 @ $3.360000 962.00 827.50 CR
(System Price) - 1,300.000000 Units on
hand (TLS.AX)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $36.360000 78.20 905.70 CR
(System Price) - 170.000000 Units on
hand (WPL.AX)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $28.210000 202.40 1,108.10 CR
(System Price) - 230.000000 Units on
hand (ANZ.AX)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $3.850000 637.00 1,745.10 CR
(System Price) - 1,300.000000 Units on
hand (TLS.AX)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 53,480.00 51,734.90 DR
$375,000.000000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand (CUTTS)

53,689.30 1,954.40 51,734.90 DR
Interest Received (25000)
Macquarie Cash Management Account (Macquarie Cash Manag)
31/07/2018 interest 84.64 84.64 CR
31/08/2018 interest 84.91 169.55 CR
28/09/2018 interest 83.48 253.03 CR
31/10/2018 interest 85.43 338.46 CR
30/11/2018 interest 84.00 422.46 CR
31/12/2018 interest 88.09 510.55 CR
31/01/2019 interest 88.23 598.78 CR
28/02/2019 interest 79.93 678.71 CR
29/03/2019 interest 88.64 767.35 CR
30/04/2019 interest 85.86 853.21 CR
31/05/2019 interest 88.29 941.50 CR
28/06/2019 interest 73.14 1,014.64 CR
1,014.64 1,014.64 CR
Rebated Fees (26002)
Rebated Fees (26002)
03/07/2018 rebate 16.66 16.66 CR
02/08/2018 rebate 17.33 33.99 CR
04/09/2018 rebate 17.39 51.38 CR
02/10/2018 rebate 17.08 68.46 CR

18/12/2019 11:49:40



JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
02/11/2018 rebate 17.49 85.95 CR
04/12/2018 rebate 17.18 103.13 CR
03/01/2019 rebate 18.00 121.13 CR
04/02/2019 interest [rebate] 18.02 139.15 CR
04/03/2019 rebate 16.33 155.48 CR
02/04/2019 rebate 18.11 173.59 CR
02/05/2019 rebate 17.53 191.12 CR
02/06/2019 rebate 18.04 209.16 CR
30/06/2019 to adjust principal on loan 15181895 as 4.23 213.39 CR
per loan statement 19/3/2019
213.39 213.39 CR
Property Income (28000)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
31/07/2018 Rent 1,778.86 1,778.86 CR
31/08/2018 rent 1,833.59 3,612.45 CR
28/09/2018 rent 678.04 4,290.49 CR
31/10/2018 rent 2,515.00 6,805.49 CR
30/11/2018 rent 1,370.75 8,176.24 CR
24/12/2018 rent 1,370.75 9,546.99 CR
07/01/2019 rent 682.62 10,229.61 CR
31/01/2019 rent 1,026.69 11,256.30 CR
28/02/2019 rent 1,460.29 12,716.59 CR
29/03/2019 rent 506.75 13,223.34 CR
30/04/2019 rent 1,714.81 14,938.15 CR
31/05/2019 rent 1,370.75 16,308.90 CR
28/06/2019 rent 1,603.86 17,912.76 CR
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses 2,190.60 20,103.36 CR
20,103.36 20,103.36 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
03/05/2019 cleave [Cleave] 660.00 660.00 DR
660.00 660.00 DR
Administration Costs (30200)
Administration Costs (30200)
10/01/2019 Cleave 143.00 143.00 DR
27/03/2019 Cleave 220.00 363.00 DR
363.00 363.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
15/05/2019 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
03/05/2019 cleave [Cleave] 550.00 550.00 DR
550.00 550.00 DR

18/12/2019 11:49:40



JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
ASIC Fees (30800)
ASIC Fees (30800)
10/01/2019 ASIC 53.00 53.00 DR
27/03/2019 ASIC 263.00 316.00 DR
316.00 316.00 DR
Depreciation (33400)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
30/06/2019 to take up depreciation as per schedule 1,520.00 1,520.00 DR
1,520.00 1,520.00 DR
Investment Expenses (37500)
Borrowing Expenses (100002)
30/06/2019 to amortise borrowing expenses 1,016.40 1,016.40 DR
1,016.40 1,016.40 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (39000)
(Life Insurance Premiums) Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (JOHCARO00001A)
11/07/2018 MLC 259.51 259.51 DR
13/08/2018 MLC 4 259.51 519.02 DR
11/09/2018 MLC 4 259.51 778.53 DR
11/10/2018 MLC 504 259.51 1,038.04 DR
12/11/2018 Mic 504 259.51 1,297.55 DR
11/12/2018 MLC 504 259.51 1,557.06 DR
11/01/2019 MLC 504 259.51 1,816.57 DR
11/02/2019 MLC 504 316.00 2,132.57 DR
12/03/2019 MLC504 316.00 2,448.57 DR
11/04/2019 MLC 504 316.00 2,764.57 DR
13/05/2019 MLC 504 316.00 3,080.57 DR
11/06/2019 MLC 504 316.00 3,396.57 DR
3,396.57 3,396.57 DR
(Life Insurance Premiums) Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (JOHCHRO0001A)
11/07/2018 MLC 700.32 700.32 DR
13/08/2018 MLC 2 700.32 1,400.64 DR
11/09/2018 MLC 2 700.32 2,100.96 DR
11/10/2018 MLC 502 700.32 2,801.28 DR
12/11/2018 MLC502 700.32 3,501.60 DR
11/12/2018 MLC 502 700.32 4,201.92 DR
11/01/2019 MLC 502 700.32 4,902.24 DR
11/02/2019 mic 502 [MLC 502] 858.77 5,761.01 DR
12/03/2019 MLC502 858.77 6,619.78 DR
11/04/2019 MLC 502 858.77 7,478.55 DR
13/05/2019 MLC 502 858.77 8,337.32 DR
11/06/2019 MLC 502 858.77 9,196.09 DR
9,196.09 9,196.09 DR

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees (41930)

87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)

18/12/2019 11:49:40



JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses 1,599.18 1,599.18 DR
1,599.18 1,599.18 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
01/08/2018 Rates 483.23 483.23 DR
22/10/2018 Rates 483.23 966.46 DR
14/03/2019 rates 483.23 1,449.69 DR
03/05/2019 rates 488.95 1,938.64 DR
1,938.64 1,938.64 DR
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
20/07/2018 House insurance 210.15 210.15 DR
21/08/2018 house insurance [House insurance] 210.15 420.30 DR
20/09/2018 Suncorp 210.15 630.45 DR
22/10/2018 Suncorp 210.15 840.60 DR
20/11/2018 suncorp [Suncorp] 210.15 1,050.75 DR
20/12/2018 Suncorp 210.15 1,260.90 DR
22/01/2019 suncorp [Suncorp] 210.15 1,471.05 DR
20/02/2019 Suncorp 210.15 1,681.20 DR
20/03/2019 suncorp [Suncorp] 210.15 1,891.35 DR
11/04/2019 suncorp [Suncorp] 30.33 1,861.02 DR
30/04/2019 NRMA insurance 316.67 2,177.69 DR
11/06/2019 NRma insurance [NRMA insurance] 158.32 2,336.01 DR
2,366.34 30.33 2,336.01 DR
Property Expenses - Interest on Loans (42010)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
30/06/2019 to take up interest on loan 55260344 7,492.82 7,492.82 DR
30/06/2019 to take up interest on loan 895 8,060.13 15,552.95 DR
15,552.95 15,552.95 DR
Property Expenses - Repairs Maintenance (42060)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
01/08/2018 Sana plumbing 110.00 110.00 DR
10/01/2019 Mowing 150.00 260.00 DR
11/01/2019 Pest control 176.00 436.00 DR
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses 725.00 1,161.00 DR
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses 60.00 1,221.00 DR
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses 79.00 1,300.00 DR
1,300.00 1,300.00 DR
Property Expenses - Sundry Expenses (42110)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses 71.50 71.50 DR
71.50 71.50 DR

Property Expenses - Water Rates (42150)

87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
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JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
16/07/2018 Unity water 595.64 595.64 DR
03/10/2018 unity water 630.00 1,225.64 DR
10/01/2019 Unity water 470.55 1,696.19 DR
02/04/2019 unity water 495.51 2,191.70 DR
30/06/2019 to take up property expenses 344.08 1,847.62 DR

2,191.70 344.08 1,847.62 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Franking Credits 409.19 409.19 CR
Adjustment - 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 81.75 327.44 CR
30/06/2019
81.75 409.19 327.44 CR
Profit/L oss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/L oss Allocation Account (49000)
11/07/2018 System Member Journals 595.27 595.27 CR
11/07/2018 System Member Journals 220.58 815.85 CR
12/07/2018 System Member Journals 197.71 618.14 CR
12/07/2018 System Member Journals 1,162.80 544.66 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 1,162.80 1,707.46 DR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 193.29 1,900.75 DR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 595.27 1,305.48 DR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 220.58 1,084.90 DR
06/09/2018 System Member Journals 1,162.80 2,247.70 DR
11/09/2018 System Member Journals 595.27 1,652.43 DR
11/09/2018 System Member Journals 220.58 1,431.85 DR
12/09/2018 System Member Journals 176.86 1,608.71 DR
10/10/2018 System Member Journals 224.47 1,833.18 DR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 1,162.80 2,995.98 DR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 595.27 2,400.71 DR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 220.58 2,180.13 DR
12/11/2018 System Member Journals 595.27 1,584.86 DR
12/11/2018 System Member Journals 220.58 1,364.28 DR
13/11/2018 System Member Journals 246.72 1,611.00 DR
14/11/2018 System Member Journals 1,162.80 2,773.80 DR
14/11/2018 System Member Journals 42.50 2,816.30 DR
03/12/2018 System Member Journals 85.00 2,901.30 DR
11/12/2018 System Member Journals 595.27 2,306.03 DR
11/12/2018 System Member Journals 220.58 2,085.45 DR
12/12/2018 System Member Journals 204.67 2,290.12 DR
13/12/2018 System Member Journals 1,162.80 3,452.92 DR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 203.56 3,656.48 DR
11/01/2019 System Member Journals 595.27 3,061.21 DR
11/01/2019 System Member Journals 220.58 2,840.63 DR
17/01/2019 System Member Journals 1,162.80 4,003.43 DR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 1,162.80 5,166.23 DR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 729.95 4,436.28 DR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 268.60 4,167.68 DR
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JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
12/02/2019 System Member Journals 156.84 4,324.52 DR
12/03/2019 System Member Journals 729.95 3,594.57 DR
12/03/2019 System Member Journals 268.60 3,325.97 DR
18/03/2019 System Member Journals 225.32 3,551.29 DR
20/03/2019 System Member Journals 1,216.99 4,768.28 DR
21/03/2019 System Member Journals 42.50 4,810.78 DR
03/04/2019 System Member Journals 127.50 4,938.28 DR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,983.13 6,921.41 DR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 729.95 6,191.46 DR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 268.60 5,922.86 DR
18/04/2019 System Member Journals 268.07 6,190.93 DR
13/05/2019 System Member Journals 729.95 5,460.98 DR
13/05/2019 System Member Journals 268.60 5,192.38 DR
15/05/2019 System Member Journals 1,216.99 6,409.37 DR
15/05/2019 System Member Journals 85.00 6,494.37 DR
16/05/2019 System Member Journals 284.20 6,778.57 DR
17/05/2019 System Member Journals 127.50 6,906.07 DR
29/05/2019 System Member Journals 85.00 6,991.07 DR
11/06/2019 System Member Journals 729.95 6,261.12 DR
11/06/2019 System Member Journals 268.60 5,992.52 DR
13/06/2019 System Member Journals 1,216.99 7,209.51 DR
20/06/2019 System Member Journals 257.51 7,467.02 DR
26/06/2019 System Member Journals 85.00 7,552.02 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 54,815.14 47,263.12 CR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 3,654.72 50,817.84 CR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 1,174.70 49,643.14 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 76.18 49,566.96 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
19,506.60 69,073.56 49,566.96 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (JOHCAROO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 12,108.65 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 4,466.18 16,574.83 CR
4,466.18 16,574.83 CR
(Opening Balance) Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (JOHCHRO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 173,593.67 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 72,695.16 246,288.83 CR
72,695.16 246,288.83 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (JOHCARO0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 3,146.76 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 3,146.76 0.00 DR
12/07/2018 System Member Journals 232.60 232.60 CR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 227.40 460.00 CR
12/09/2018 System Member Journals 208.07 668.07 CR
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10/10/2018 System Member Journals 264.08 932.15 CR
13/11/2018 System Member Journals 290.26 1,222.41 CR
12/12/2018 System Member Journals 240.79 1,463.20 CR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 239.48 1,702.68 CR
12/02/2019 System Member Journals 184.52 1,887.20 CR
18/03/2019 System Member Journals 265.08 2,152.28 CR
18/04/2019 System Member Journals 315.38 2,467.66 CR
16/05/2019 System Member Journals 334.35 2,802.01 CR
20/06/2019 System Member Journals 302.95 3,104.96 CR
3,146.76 3,104.96 3,104.96 CR

(Contributions) Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (JOHCHRO00001A)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 19,895.54 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 19,895.54 0.00 DR
12/07/2018 System Member Journals 1,368.00 1,368.00 CR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 1,368.00 2,736.00 CR
06/09/2018 System Member Journals 1,368.00 4,104.00 CR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 1,368.00 5,472.00 CR
14/11/2018 System Member Journals 1,368.00 6,840.00 CR
14/11/2018 System Member Journals 50.00 6,890.00 CR
03/12/2018 System Member Journals 100.00 6,990.00 CR
13/12/2018 System Member Journals 1,368.00 8,358.00 CR
17/01/2019 System Member Journals 1,368.00 9,726.00 CR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 1,368.00 11,094.00 CR
20/03/2019 System Member Journals 1,431.75 12,525.75 CR
21/03/2019 System Member Journals 50.00 12,575.75 CR
03/04/2019 System Member Journals 150.00 12,725.75 CR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 2,333.10 15,058.85 CR
15/05/2019 System Member Journals 1,431.75 16,490.60 CR
15/05/2019 System Member Journals 100.00 16,590.60 CR
17/05/2019 System Member Journals 150.00 16,740.60 CR
29/05/2019 System Member Journals 100.00 16,840.60 CR
13/06/2019 System Member Journals 1,431.75 18,272.35 CR
26/06/2019 System Member Journals 100.00 18,372.35 CR

19,895.54 18,372.35 18,372.35 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (JOHCARO0O001A)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 4,032.71 CR

01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 4,032.71 0.00 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 3,5654.72 3,554.72 DR
30/06/2019

7,587.43 3,554.72 DR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (JOHCHRO0001A)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 60,387.62 CR

01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 60,387.62 0.00 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 54,815.14 54,815.14 DR
30/06/2019

115,202.76 54,815.14 DR
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Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (JOHCAROO001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 536.69 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 536.69 0.00 DR
11/07/2018 System Member Journals 38.93 38.93 CR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 38.93 77.86 CR
11/09/2018 System Member Journals 38.93 116.79 CR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 38.93 155.72 CR
12/11/2018 System Member Journals 38.93 194.65 CR
11/12/2018 System Member Journals 38.93 233.58 CR
11/01/2019 System Member Journals 38.93 27251 CR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 47.40 319.91 CR
12/03/2019 System Member Journals 47.40 367.31 CR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 47.40 414.71 CR
13/05/2019 System Member Journals 47.40 462.11 CR
11/06/2019 System Member Journals 47.40 509.51 CR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 76.18 585.69 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
536.69 585.69 585.69 CR
(Income Tax) Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (JOHCHR0O0001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,889.67 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 2,889.67 0.00 DR
11/07/2018 System Member Journals 105.05 105.05 CR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 105.05 210.10 CR
11/09/2018 System Member Journals 105.05 315.15 CR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 105.05 420.20 CR
12/11/2018 System Member Journals 105.05 525.25 CR
11/12/2018 System Member Journals 105.05 630.30 CR
11/01/2019 System Member Journals 105.05 735.35 CR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 128.82 864.17 CR
12/03/2019 System Member Journals 128.82 992.99 CR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 128.82 1,121.81 CR
13/05/2019 System Member Journals 128.82 1,250.63 CR
11/06/2019 System Member Journals 128.82 1,379.45 CR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 1,174.70 2,554.15 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2019
2,889.67 2,554.15 2,554.15 CR
Contributions Tax (53800)

(Contributions Tax) Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (JOHCARO00001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 457.02 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 457.02 0.00 DR
12/07/2018 System Member Journals 34.89 34.89 DR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 34.11 69.00 DR
12/09/2018 System Member Journals 31.21 100.21 DR
10/10/2018 System Member Journals 39.61 139.82 DR
13/11/2018 System Member Journals 43.54 183.36 DR
12/12/2018 System Member Journals 36.12 219.48 DR
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10/01/2019 System Member Journals 35.92 255.40 DR
12/02/2019 System Member Journals 27.68 283.08 DR
18/03/2019 System Member Journals 39.76 322.84 DR
18/04/2019 System Member Journals 47.31 370.15 DR
16/05/2019 System Member Journals 50.15 420.30 DR
20/06/2019 System Member Journals 45.44 465.74 DR
465.74 457.02 465.74 DR
(Contributions Tax) Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (JOHCHR00001A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,969.34 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 2,969.34 0.00 DR
12/07/2018 System Member Journals 205.20 205.20 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 205.20 410.40 DR
06/09/2018 System Member Journals 205.20 615.60 DR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 205.20 820.80 DR
14/11/2018 System Member Journals 205.20 1,026.00 DR
14/11/2018 System Member Journals 7.50 1,033.50 DR
03/12/2018 System Member Journals 15.00 1,048.50 DR
13/12/2018 System Member Journals 205.20 1,253.70 DR
17/01/2019 System Member Journals 205.20 1,458.90 DR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 205.20 1,664.10 DR
20/03/2019 System Member Journals 214.76 1,878.86 DR
21/03/2019 System Member Journals 7.50 1,886.36 DR
03/04/2019 System Member Journals 22.50 1,908.86 DR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 349.97 2,258.83 DR
15/05/2019 System Member Journals 214.76 2,473.59 DR
15/05/2019 System Member Journals 15.00 2,488.59 DR
17/05/2019 System Member Journals 22.50 2,511.09 DR
29/05/2019 System Member Journals 15.00 2,526.09 DR
13/06/2019 System Member Journals 214.76 2,740.85 DR
26/06/2019 System Member Journals 15.00 2,755.85 DR
2,755.85 2,969.34 2,755.85 DR
Life Insurance Premiums (53920)
(Life Insurance Premiums) Johnson, Carmel - Accumulation (JOHCAROO0O01A)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,792.96 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 2,792.96 0.00 DR
11/07/2018 System Member Journals 259.51 259.51 DR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 259.51 519.02 DR
11/09/2018 System Member Journals 259.51 778.53 DR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 259.51 1,038.04 DR
12/11/2018 System Member Journals 259.51 1,297.55 DR
11/12/2018 System Member Journals 259.51 1,557.06 DR
11/01/2019 System Member Journals 259.51 1,816.57 DR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 316.00 2,132.57 DR
12/03/2019 System Member Journals 316.00 2,448.57 DR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 316.00 2,764.57 DR
13/05/2019 System Member Journals 316.00 3,080.57 DR
11/06/2019 System Member Journals 316.00 3,396.57 DR
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3,396.57 2,792.96 3,396.57 DR

(Life Insurance Premiums) Johnson, Christopher - Accumulation (JOHCHRO00001A)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 7,508.33 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 7,508.33 0.00 DR
11/07/2018 System Member Journals 700.32 700.32 DR
13/08/2018 System Member Journals 700.32 1,400.64 DR
11/09/2018 System Member Journals 700.32 2,100.96 DR
11/10/2018 System Member Journals 700.32 2,801.28 DR
12/11/2018 System Member Journals 700.32 3,501.60 DR
11/12/2018 System Member Journals 700.32 4,201.92 DR
11/01/2019 System Member Journals 700.32 4,902.24 DR
11/02/2019 System Member Journals 858.77 5,761.01 DR
12/03/2019 System Member Journals 858.77 6,619.78 DR
11/04/2019 System Member Journals 858.77 7,478.55 DR
13/05/2019 System Member Journals 858.77 8,337.32 DR
11/06/2019 System Member Journals 858.77 9,196.09 DR

9,196.09 7,508.33 9,196.09 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

Macquarie Cash Management Account (Macquarie Cash Manag)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 82,643.55 DR
02/07/2018 ANZ div [System Matched Income Data] 184.00 82,827.55 DR
02/07/2018 Perpetual44 632.91 82,194.64 DR
02/07/2018 Perpetual 95 670.42 81,524.22 DR
03/07/2018 rebate 16.66 81,540.88 DR
11/07/2018 MLC 259.51 81,281.37 DR
11/07/2018 MLC 700.32 80,581.05 DR
12/07/2018 Quick super 232.60 80,813.65 DR
12/07/2018 NAB superpay 1,368.00 82,181.65 DR
16/07/2018 Unity water 595.64 81,586.01 DR
20/07/2018 House insurance 210.15 81,375.86 DR
31/07/2018 interest 84.64 81,460.50 DR
31/07/2018 Rent 1,778.86 83,239.36 DR
01/08/2018 Rates 483.23 82,756.13 DR
01/08/2018 Sana plumbing 110.00 82,646.13 DR
01/08/2018 perpetual 95 [Perpetual 95] 652.19 81,993.94 DR
01/08/2018 Perpetual 44 612.49 81,381.45 DR
02/08/2018 rebate 17.33 81,398.78 DR
10/08/2018 Nab super pay 1,368.00 82,766.78 DR
13/08/2018 Quicksuper 227.40 82,994.18 DR
13/08/2018 MLC 2 700.32 82,293.86 DR
13/08/2018 MLC 4 259.51 82,034.35 DR
21/08/2018 house insurance [House insurance] 210.15 81,824.20 DR
31/08/2018 interest 84.91 81,909.11 DR
31/08/2018 rent 1,833.59 83,742.70 DR
03/09/2018 perpetual 44 [Perpetual 44] 673.74 83,068.96 DR
03/09/2018 perpetual 95 [Perpetual 95] 726.14 82,342.82 DR

18/12/2019 11:49:40



JOHNSON SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

04/09/2018 rebate 17.39 82,360.21 DR
06/09/2018 Nab super pay 1,368.00 83,728.21 DR
11/09/2018 MLC 2 700.32 83,027.89 DR
11/09/2018 MLC 4 259.51 82,768.38 DR
12/09/2018 Quicksuper 208.07 82,976.45 DR
20/09/2018 Woodside [System Matched Income 123.76 83,100.21 DR

Data]

20/09/2018 Suncorp 210.15 82,890.06 DR
27/09/2018 Tls [System Matched Income Data] 143.00 83,033.06 DR
28/09/2018 interest 83.48 83,116.54 DR
28/09/2018 rent 678.04 83,794.58 DR
01/10/2018 perpetual 44 [Perpetual 44] 571.66 83,222.92 DR
02/10/2018 rebate 17.08 83,240.00 DR
02/10/2018 Perpetual 95 616.12 82,623.88 DR
03/10/2018 unity water 630.00 81,993.88 DR
10/10/2018 Quicksuper 264.08 82,257.96 DR
11/10/2018 NABsuper pay 1,368.00 83,625.96 DR
11/10/2018 MLC 502 700.32 82,925.64 DR
11/10/2018 MLC 504 259.51 82,666.13 DR
22/10/2018 Rates 483.23 82,182.90 DR
22/10/2018 Suncorp 210.15 81,972.75 DR
31/10/2018 interest 85.43 82,058.18 DR
31/10/2018 rent 2,515.00 84,573.18 DR
01/11/2018 perpetual 44 [Perpetual 44] 632.91 83,940.27 DR
01/11/2018 perpetual 95 [Perpetual 95] 682.14 83,258.13 DR
02/11/2018 rebate 17.49 83,275.62 DR
12/11/2018 MLC502 700.32 82,575.30 DR
12/11/2018 Mic 504 259.51 82,315.79 DR
13/11/2018 Quicksuper 290.26 82,606.05 DR
14/11/2018 contribution personal Chris 50.00 82,656.05 DR
14/11/2018 NAB Super pay [Nab super pay] 1,368.00 84,024.05 DR
20/11/2018 suncorp [Suncorp] 210.15 83,813.90 DR
30/11/2018 interest 84.00 83,897.90 DR
30/11/2018 rent 1,370.75 85,268.65 DR
03/12/2018 personal contrib Chris 100.00 85,368.65 DR
03/12/2018 perpetual 44 [Perpetual 44] 653.33 84,715.32 DR
03/12/2018 perpetual 95 [Perpetual 95] 704.14 84,011.18 DR
04/12/2018 rebate 17.18 84,028.36 DR
11/12/2018 MLC 502 700.32 83,328.04 DR
11/12/2018 MLC 504 259.51 83,068.53 DR
12/12/2018 Quicksuper 240.79 83,309.32 DR
13/12/2018 NABsuperpay 1,368.00 84,677.32 DR
18/12/2018 ANZ div [System Matched Income Data] 184.00 84,861.32 DR
20/12/2018 Suncorp 210.15 84,651.17 DR
24/12/2018 rent 1,370.75 86,021.92 DR
31/12/2018 interest 88.09 86,110.01 DR
02/01/2019 perpetual 344 612.49 85,497.52 DR
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02/01/2019 Perpetual 95 660.13 84,837.39 DR
03/01/2019 rebate 18.00 84,855.39 DR
07/01/2019 rent 682.62 85,538.01 DR
10/01/2019 Quicksuper 239.48 85,777.49 DR
10/01/2019 ASIC 53.00 85,724.49 DR
10/01/2019 Unity water 470.55 85,253.94 DR
10/01/2019 Cleave 143.00 85,110.94 DR
10/01/2019 Mowing 150.00 84,960.94 DR
11/01/2019 Pest control 176.00 84,784.94 DR
11/01/2019 MLC 502 700.32 84,084.62 DR
11/01/2019 MLC 504 259.51 83,825.11 DR
17/01/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 1,368.00 85,193.11 DR
22/01/2019 suncorp [Suncorp] 210.15 84,982.96 DR
31/01/2019 interest 88.23 85,071.19 DR
31/01/2019 rent 1,026.69 86,097.88 DR
01/02/2019 perpetual 344 612.49 85,485.39 DR
01/02/2019 perpetual 595 660.13 84,825.26 DR
04/02/2019 interest [rebate] 18.02 84,843.28 DR
11/02/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 1,368.00 86,211.28 DR
11/02/2019 mic 502 [MLC 502] 858.77 85,352.51 DR
11/02/2019 MLC 504 316.00 85,036.51 DR
12/02/2019 quicksuper [Quicksuper] 184.52 85,221.03 DR
20/02/2019 tax payment 288.90 85,509.93 DR
20/02/2019 Suncorp 210.15 85,299.78 DR
28/02/2019 interest 79.93 85,379.71 DR
28/02/2019 rent 1,460.29 86,840.00 DR
01/03/2019 perpetual 95 [Perpetual 95] 620.36 86,219.64 DR
01/03/2019 perpetual 44 [Perpetual 44] 571.66 85,647.98 DR
04/03/2019 rebate 16.33 85,664.31 DR
12/03/2019 MLC502 858.77 84,805.54 DR
12/03/2019 MLC504 316.00 84,489.54 DR
14/03/2019 rates 483.23 84,006.31 DR
18/03/2019 Quicksuper 265.08 84,271.39 DR
20/03/2019 woodside [System Matched Income 216.00 84,487.39 DR

Data]

20/03/2019 NAB superpay 1,431.75 85,919.14 DR
20/03/2019 suncorp [Suncorp] 210.15 85,708.99 DR
21/03/2019 Chris contribution 50.00 85,758.99 DR
27/03/2019 Cleave 220.00 85,538.99 DR
27/03/2019 ASIC 263.00 85,275.99 DR
29/03/2019 interest 88.64 85,364.63 DR
29/03/2019 TLS [System Matched Income Data] 104.00 85,468.63 DR
29/03/2019 rent 506.75 85,975.38 DR
01/04/2019 perpetual 344 632.91 85,342.47 DR
01/04/2019 perpetual 895 682.13 84,660.34 DR
02/04/2019 rebate 18.11 84,678.45 DR
02/04/2019 unity water 495.51 84,182.94 DR
03/04/2019 chris contribution [Chris 150.00 84,332.94 DR
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contribution]
11/04/2019 suncorp [Suncorp] 30.33 84,363.27 DR
11/04/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 2,333.10 86,696.37 DR
11/04/2019 MLC 502 858.77 85,837.60 DR
11/04/2019 MLC 504 316.00 85,521.60 DR
18/04/2019 Quicksuper 315.38 85,836.98 DR
30/04/2019 interest 85.86 85,922.84 DR
30/04/2019 rent 1,714.81 87,637.65 DR
30/04/2019 NRMA insurance 316.67 87,320.98 DR
01/05/2019 perpetual 895 660.11 86,660.87 DR
01/05/2019 perpetual 344 612.49 86,048.38 DR
02/05/2019 rebate 17.53 86,065.91 DR
03/05/2019 rates 488.95 85,576.96 DR
03/05/2019 cleave [Cleave] 1,210.00 84,366.96 DR
13/05/2019 MLC 502 858.77 83,508.19 DR
13/05/2019 MLC 504 316.00 83,192.19 DR
15/05/2019 ATO 137.13 83,329.32 DR
15/05/2019 Chris conribution 100.00 83,429.32 DR
15/05/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 1,431.75 84,861.07 DR
16/05/2019 Quicksuper 334.35 85,195.42 DR
17/05/2019 Chris contrib 150.00 85,345.42 DR
29/05/2019 Chris contrib 100.00 85,445.42 DR
31/05/2019 interest 88.29 85,533.71 DR
31/05/2019 rent 1,370.75 86,904.46 DR
01/06/2019 perpetual 344 673.74 86,230.72 DR
01/06/2019 perpetual 895 726.12 85,504.60 DR
02/06/2019 rebate 18.04 85,522.64 DR
11/06/2019 NRma insurance [NRMA insurance] 158.32 85,364.32 DR
11/06/2019 MLC 502 858.77 84,505.55 DR
11/06/2019 MLC 504 316.00 84,189.55 DR
13/06/2019 NAB super pay [Nab super pay] 1,431.75 85,621.30 DR
20/06/2019 quicksuper [Quicksuper] 302.95 85,924.25 DR
26/06/2019 Chris contribution 100.00 86,024.25 DR
28/06/2019 interest 73.14 86,097.39 DR
28/06/2019 rent 1,603.86 87,701.25 DR
42,024.99 36,967.29 87,701.25 DR

Formation Expenses (64000)

Formation Expenses (64000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 8,035.50 DR
8,035.50 DR

Borrowing Expenses (66000)

Borrowing Expenses (66000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 1,570.18 DR
30/06/2019 to amortise borrowing expenses 1,016.40 553.78 DR
1,016.40 553.78 DR

Sundry Debtors (68000)
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Sundry Debtors (68000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 288.90 DR
20/02/2019 tax payment 288.90 0.00 DR
288.90 0.00 DR
Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential) (77200)
87 Cutts Street Redcliffe - Residential Property held under Trust (CUTTS)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 1.00 430,000.00 DR
30/06/2019 to take up depreciation as per schedule 0.00 1,520.00 428,480.00 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 53,480.00 375,000.00 DR
$375,000.000000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Capital Works 375,000.00 DR
Expenditure Adjustment - 30/06/2019
1.00 0.00 55,000.00 375,000.00 DR
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 230.00 6,495.20 DR
30/04/2019 Revaluation - 29/04/2019 @ $27.330000 209.30 6,285.90 DR
(System Price) - 230.000000 Units on
hand
